




















 

 

Stoney Farms HOA, Inc. Financial Report 
For 2024-2025 with the 2026 Budget (as Approved at the Annual HOA Business Meeting on March 5, 2026) 

 2024 Budget 2024 Actual 2025 Budget 2025 Actual 2026 Budget *** 

Cash on Hand 
(Beginning Balance) 

 
$11,077.11 

 
$11,077.11 

 
$12,347.83 

 
$12,347.83 

 
$13,657.33 

Total HOA Income 
(from Dues, Fees, etc.) 

 
$5,610.00 

 
$5,710.00 

 
$5,610.00 

 
$6,111.00 

 
$5,610.00 

IRS & Bexar County 
Taxes and/or Fees 

 
$200.00 

 
$-0- 

 
$200.00 

 
$-0- 

 
$-0- 

HOA Insurance $3,350.00  $3,501.99  $3,550.00  $3,635.99  $3,650.00  

Legal Expenses $50.00 $-0- $50.00 $-0- $100.00 
Office Supplies & 
Postage (Stamps) 
Website & 
P.O. Box Rental 

 
$200.00 
$250.00 
$220.00 

 
$27.30 * 

$261.00 
$210.00 

 
$150.00 
$300.00 
$220.00 

 
$224.00 * 
$264.01 
$216.00 

 
$250.00 
$300.00 
$220.00 

Equipment & 
Maintenance 

 
$400.00 

 
$-0- 

 
$300.00 

 
$-0- 

 
$250.00 

Bank Fees $40.00 $-0- $40.00 $-0- $40.00 

Landscaping & Property 
Improvements 

 
$400.00 

 
$-0- 

 
$300.00 

 
$61.50 

 
$300.00 

Social Expenses $500.00 $438.99 $500.00 $400.00 $500.00 

Total HOA Expenses $5,610.00 $4,507.28 $5,610.00 $4,801.50 $5,610.00 

Year-End Bank Balance $11,077.11 $12,347.83 $12,347.83 $13,657.33 $13,657.33 

Cash Reserve Fund ** $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 

Available/Projected 
Funds at Year-End 

 
$9,577.11 

 
$10,847.83 

 
$10,847.83 

 
$12,157.33 

 
$12,157.33 

**    In late 2024, a first class stamp purchase ($68) was carried over to 2025 expenditures because the check wasn’t issued/cleared until 2025. 
**    Reserve funds are for insurance deductibles, and if/when needed, for legal fees. 
*** The Projected 2026 Budget is based on the previous 2-3 years BUT the estimated total budgeted amount remains relatively consistent. 
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